
Hygostar cotton glove BLANC, white, size M, 12 pairs

Cotton gloves BLANC by Hygostar - the perfect companion for the gastronomy: The cotton
glove BLANC is very fine and of high quality. Therefore it meets highest demands and is
versatile. He is suitable e.g. excellent
as covering gloves, for confectioners, chocolatiers, pastry shops, catering and service for
gold and precious stone processing, polishing of metals and chrome, as well as archiving
of valuable documents and exhibits as cotton gloves for storage, assembly, industry and
packaging work as warming undergloves for cleaning or stabbing gloves
• Cotton glove
• Cotton mixture, strong quality
• layered fingers, very fine
• breathable, good fit
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Model Hygostar-2715

Model line Hygostar Blanc

Manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

Manufacturer article no. 2715

GPSR manufacturer data Franz Mensch GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2
DE-86807 Buchloe
www.franz-mensch.de

Sales unit 1 PU

Content unit 12 pair

Manufacturer colour information white

Colour white

Material of the gloves cotton

Glove size M

Coating without coating

Powder-free yes

Nubs no

Other versions
Item no. Glove size

WL49172 XS

WL49169 S

WL49162 M

WL49156 L

WL49151 XXL
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