

Hygostar cotton glove BLANC, white, size M, 12 pairs



Cotton gloves BLANC by Hygostar - the perfect companion for the gastronomy: The cotton glove BLANC is very fine and of high quality. Therefore it meets highest demands and is versatile. He is suitable e.g. excellent as covering gloves, for confectioners, chocolatiers, pastry shops, catering and service for gold and precious stone processing, polishing of metals and chrome, as well as archiving of valuable documents and exhibits as cotton gloves for storage, assembly, industry and packaging work as warming undergloves for cleaning or stabbing gloves

- Cotton glove
- Cotton mixture, strong quality
- layered fingers, very fine
- breathable, good fit

Item no.

WL49162

Products for the electronic industry



Model	Hygostar-2715
Model line	Hygostar Blanc
Manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
Manufacturer article no.	2715
GPSR manufacturer data	Franz Mensch GmbH Werner-von-Siemens-Straße 2 DE-86807 Buchloe www.franz-mensch.de
Sales unit	1 PU
Content unit	12 pair
Manufacturer colour information	white
Colour	white
Material of the gloves	cotton
Glove size	M
Coating	without coating
Powder-free	yes
Nubs	no

Other versions

Item no.	Glove size
WL49172	XS
WL49169	S
WL49162	M
WL49156	L
WL49151	XXL

Products for the electronic industry

